L09000031628

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



05/05/09--01013--002 **25.00



FILED 09 MAY -5 AM 9: 25

B. KOHR MAY - 5 2009

EXAMINER

	j.
Sunstate Researches	arch
Address City/State/Zip Phone #	5454 EEE III II
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCU	Office Use Only
1. BCK Req.	(Document #)
2(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
3(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
4(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
Walk in Pick up time Mail out Will wait	Photocopy Certificate of Status
 NEW FILINGS Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication Other 	Amendment Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION
 Annual Report Fictitious Name 	 Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other
CR2E031(7/97)	Examiner's Initials

.

, · ·	ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO		
	ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION		
	OF		
<u></u>	BCK REALTY LLC		
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	<u>'</u> 'E	
	How we have a second	3	
	F.C.	~?; ~?;	
ST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on April 1, 2009 and assigned		
	The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>April 1, 2009</u> and assigned document number <u>L09000031628</u>		
OND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
	The mailing address, in Article II - Address, is being amended	•	
	to read as follows: c/o Kenneth Smith		
	145 Pinewood Place		
	Teaneck, New Jersey 07666		
	Teaneck, New Jersey 07000		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
a Ap	oril 14 - 2009		
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	~	
	· ·		
	Beth Walsh, Member		
	Typed or printed name of signee		

Filing Fee: \$25.00